Report Date
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017

09/07/2017

09/07/2017

09/08/2017

Case #

UP-01077-17
UP-01078-17
UP-01079-17
UP-01080-17
UP-01081-17
UP-01082-17

UP-01083-17

UP-01084-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
DISCIPLINE LETTER L1
HARASSMENT 23 INVESTIGATION PENDING
SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Disposition

PROPERTY FOUND A6

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
8

Location

CAMPUS

CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONONDAGA HALL
PATHFINDER HALL
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
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Street

CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE



