SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/07/2017	Case # UP-01077-17	Incident Type NO CONTACT LETTER L1	Disposition	Location CAMPUS	Street
09/07/2017	UP-01078-17	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
09/07/2017	UP-01079-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	
09/07/2017	UP-01080-17	DISCIPLINE LETTER L1		ONONDAGA HALL	
09/07/2017	UP-01081-17	HARASSMENT 23	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/07/2017	UP-01082-17	SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
09/07/2017	UP-01083-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
09/07/2017	UP-01084-17	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	8	,	,	

09/08/2017 Page 1